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Library Main ILL Contact Email Phone City HUB

Missouri Members

Adair County Public Library Sonja Hannah shannah@adairco.org 660-665-6038 Kirksville Columbia

Albany Carnegie Public Library Traci Clair librarian@carnegie.lib.mo.us 660-726-5615 Albany Kansas City

Atchison County Library Rebecca Adams rockport@aclibrary.net 660-744-5404 Rock Port Kansas City

Barry-Lawrence Regional Library Julie McCollum julie@blrlibrary.org 417-235-6646 Monett Springfield

Barton County Library Rachel Sparks rsparks@bclib.info 471-682-5355 Lamar Joplin

Bloomfield Public Library Linda Myers bp.library@hotmail.com 573-568-3626 Bloomfield Cape Girardeau

Bollinger County Library Eva Dunn emz000@hotmail.com 573-238-2713 Marble Hill Cape Girardeau

Bonne Terre Memorial Library Karly Bess karlybtml@gmail.com 573-358-2260 Bonne Terre St. Louis

Boonslick Regional Library Angelia Hoke hokea@boonslicklibrary.com 660-827-7111 (ex 502) Sedalia Kansas City

Bowling Green Free Public Library Sandy Doyle bgplcataloger@gmail.com 573-324-5030 Bowling Green St. Louis

Brentwood Public Library Gina Gibbons ggibbons@bplmo.org 314-963-8636 St. Louis St. Louis

Brookfield Public Library Carol Howerton catalog@brookfieldpubliclibrary.org 660-258-7002 Brookfield Columbia

Caldwell County Library District Kelly Pingleton caldwellcolibrary@gmail.com 816-586-2220 Kingston Kansas City

Camden County Library District John Mooney johnm@ccld.us 573-346-7733 Camdenton Columbia

Cameron Public Library JoEllen Pratt director@cameronlibrary.org 816-632-2311 Cameron Kansas City

Canton Public Library Mary Kay Lane cantonmopubliclibrary@gmail.com 573-288-5279 Canton Columbia

Cape Girardeau Public Library Chris Martin chris@capelibrary.org 573-334-5279 (ext 102) Cape Girardeau Cape Girardeau

Carrollton Public Library Sarah Oser cplstaff@carrolltonlibrary.com 660-542-0183 Carrollton Kansas City

Carter County Library Donna Sutton library_vb@yahoo.com 573-323-4315 Van Buren Cape Girardeau

Carthage Public Library Darcy Humphrey dhumphrey@carthagelibrary.net 417-237-7040 Carthage Joplin

Caruthersville Public Library Marsha Hayes m.hayes@cvpl@gmail.com 573-333-2480 Caruthersville Cape Girardeau

Cass County Library Sara Luellen luellens@casscolibrary.org 816-380-4600 Harrisonville Kansas City

Cedar County Library Kim Schmid kim.schmid@cedarcountylibrary.org 417-276-8042 Stockton Springfield

Centralia Public Library Sadiqa Saleh kitsuneheldas23@gmail.com 573-682-2036 Centralia Columbia

Chaffee Public Library Tina Horton chaffeelibrary@yahoo.com 573-887-3298 Chaffee Cape Girardeau

Christian County Library Kaleb Phillips kphillips@christiancountylibrary.org 417-724-6100 Nixa Springfield

Crawford County Library District Joy Mentink cclddirector@crawfordcountylibrarydistrict.org 573-775-5035 Cuba Springfield

Crystal City Public Library Tania Laughlin cclib63019@yahoo.com 636-937-7166 Crystal City St. Louis

Dade County Library Sarah Land adultlibrary@dadecolib.org 417-637-5334 Greenfield Springfield

Dallas County Library Grace Phillips dallascountylibrary@gmail.com 417-345-2647 Buffalo Springfield

Daniel Boone Regional Library Melissa Scroggs ill@dbrl.org 573-817-7079 Columbia Columbia

Daviess County Library Elizabeth Plotner daviesslibrarydirector@gmail.com 660-663-3222 Gallatin Kansas City

De Soto Public Library Janice Butcher jbutcher@dspl.missouri.org 636-586-3858 De Soto St. Louis
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Doniphan-Ripley County Library Samantha Rodgers drcldirector@gmail.com 573-996-2616 Doniphan Cape Girardeau

Douglas County Public Library Judy Heier jannlib@hotmail.com 417-683-5633 Ava Springfield

Dulany Memorial Library Carolyn McNeall mcneallrg@hotmail.com 573-864-7564 Salisbury Columbia

Dunklin County Library Norma Monroe nlm1013@yahoo.com 573-888-3561 Kennett Cape Girardeau

Farmington Public Library Bonnie Coleman bcoleman@farmington-mo.gov 573-756-5779 Farmington St. Louis

Ferguson Municipal Public Library District Joni Hoscher jhoscher@fergusonlibrary.net 314-521-4820 Ferguson St. Louis

Festus Public Library Karen Werner kwerner@cityoffestus.org 636-937-2017 Festus St. Louis

Gentry County Library Sharon Luke sluke@gentrycountylibrary.org 660-783-2335 Stanberry Kansas City

Grundy County-Jewett Norris Library Charity Ramsey charity@grundycountylibrary.org 660-359-3577 Trenton Kansas City

Hamilton Public Library Sonja Farnsworth hamiltonpubliclibrary@gmail.com 816-583-4832 Hamilton Kansas City

Hannibal Free Public Library Steven Stuenkel sstuenkellib@hannibal.lib.mo.us 573-221-0222 Hannibal Columbia

Heartland Regional Library System Kendall Stratman businessoffice@heartland.lib.mo.us 573-422-9866 Vienna Springfield

Henry County Library Karen Fields karen.fields@henrycolib.org 660-885-2612 Clinton Kansas City

Hickory County Library Stacy Coulsell hickorylibrary@outlook.com 417-745-6939 Hermitage Springfield

Howard County Library Becky Huntsman hocopublib@yahoo.com 660-248-3348 Fayette Columbia

James Memorial Public Library Jessica Knoell jknoell@stjamesmo.org 573-265-7211 St. James Springfield

Jefferson County Library Kate Coleman kcoleman@jeffcolib.org 636-677-8689 High Ridge St. Louis

Joplin Public Library Jason Sullivan jsullivan@joplinpubliclibrary.org 417-624-5465 Joplin Joplin

Kansas City Public Library David Cox davidcox@kclibrary.org 816-701-3699 Kansas City Kansas City

Keller Public Library Jordan Myers kellerpl@yahoo.com 573-624-3764 Dexter Cape Girardeau

Kirkwood Public Library Courtney Flesch cflesch@kirkwoodpubliclibrary.org 314-821-5770 (ext 1024) Kirkwood St. Louis

La Plata Public Library Judy Ross Laplatamolibrary@gmail.com 660-332-4945 La Plata Columbia

Lebanon-Laclede County Library Nickie Pillow npillow@lebanon-laclede.lib.mo.us 417-532-2148 Lebanon Springfield

Little Dixie Regional Libraries Melissa Wetzel melissaw@little-dixie.lib.mo.us 660-263-4426 Moberly Columbia

Livingston County Library Sierra Midgyett sierra@livingstoncountylibrary.org 660-646-0547 Chillicothe Kansas City

Louisiana Public Library Holly Mabry hollymabry4@aol.com 573-754-4491 Louisiana St. Louis

Maplewood Public Library Mary Katherine Poe mkpoe@maplewoodpubliclibrary.org 314-781-7323 Maplewood St. Louis

Marceline Carnegie Library Joyce Clapp marcelinelibrary@hotmail.com 660-376-3223 Marceline Columbia

Marion County Library District #1 Jerrica Garner jgarner.mcl@gmail.com 573-769-2830 Palmyra Columbia

Marshall Public Library Mary Bays mary@marshallmolibrary.org 660-886-3392 Marshall Columbia

Maryville Public Library Rhonda Mullock ad@maryvillepubliclibrary.org 660-582-5281 Maryville Kansas City

McDonald County Library Velta Strong velstrong29@yahoo.com 417-223-4489 Pineville Springfield
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Mercer County Library Aimee Kenagy mercercountylibraryill@gmail.com 660-748-3725 Princeton Kansas City

Mexico-Audrain County Library Mare Prosso programlibrarian@mexico-audrain.lib.mo.us 573-581-4939 Mexico Columbia

Mid-Continent Public Library Lindsey Bangert Lbangert@mymcpl.org 816-521-7247 Independence Kansas City

Mississippi County Library Celeste Moxley Mcld63834@gmail.com 573-683-6748 Charleston Cape Girardeau

Missouri River Regional Library Allyson Nichols nicholsa@mrrl.org 573-634-2464 Jefferson City Columbia

Missouri State Library Christine Long LibRef@sos.mo.gov 573-526-1150 Jefferson City Columbia

Moniteau County Library Carmen Belen libraryclerk@moniteaucountylibrary.org 573-796-2642 California Columbia

Montgomery City Public library Linda Richardson mcplmo@gmail.com 573-564-8022 Montgomery City St. Louis

Morgan County Library Stacey Embry mocolibrary@hotmail.com 573-378-5319 Versailles Columbia

Mound City Public Library Susan Nauman mclibdirector@outlook.com 660-442-5700 Mound City Kansas City

Mountain View Public Library Chyanne Zitter czittermvpl@gmail.com 417-934-6154 Mountain View Springfield

Neosho Newton County Library Mark Mayfield mark@neosho.lib.mo.us 417-451-4231 Neosho Joplin

Nevada Public Library Kevin Polo circdesk@nplmo.org 417-448-2770 Nevada Kansas City

North Kansas City Public Library Jennifer Shea jshea@nkcpl.org 816-221-3360 North Kansas City MALA

Oregon County Library District Janice Richardson altonpubliclibrary@hotmail.com 417-778-6414 Alton Springfield

Oregon Public Library Allison Russell allisonrussell84@hotmail.com 660-446-3586 Oregon Kansas City

Ozark Regional Library Stephanie Lebron slebron@ozarkregional.org 573-546-2615 Ironton St. Louis

Polk County Library Laura Jenkins ljenkins@polkcolibrary.org 417-326-4531 ext. 2005 Bolivar Springfield

Poplar Bluff Public Library Josh Lamb joshua@poplarbluff.org 573-203-4678 Poplar Bluff Cape Girardeau

Price James Library Marsha Nelson mnelson@pricejameslibrary.com 660-433-5622 Tipton Columbia

Pulaski County Library District Emily Slama emily@pulaskilibraries.org 573-774-5026 Waynesville Springfield

Putnam County Public Library Monica Brown pclib2@yahoo.com 660-947-3192 Unionville Columbia

Puxico City Library JoLeah Tettleton puxicolibrary@yahoo.com 573-222-3855 Puxico Cape Girardeau

Ralls County Library Deb Jameson Rallscountylibrary@gmail.com 573-267-3200 Center St. Louis

Ray County Library Stacy Hisle library.director.rcl@gmail.com 816-848-2419 Richmond Kansas City

Reynolds County Library Megan Bishop reynoldscountylibrary@yahoo.com 573-648-2471 Centerville Cape Girardeau

Richmond Heights Memorial Library Christine Cundiff ccundiff@rhmlibrary.org 314-645-6202 Richmond Heights St. Louis

Riverside Regional Library Sandy Welker swelker@rrlmo.org 573-243-8141 Jackson Cape Girardeau

Robertson Memorial Library Tina Myrick higginsvillelibrary@gmail.com 660-584-2880 Higginsville Kansas City

Rock Hill Public Library Susan Hoch shoch@rhplmo.org 314-962-4723 St. Louis St. Louis

Rolla Public Library Andy Harman aharman@rollapubliclibrary.org 573-364-2604 Rolla Springfield

mailto:programlibrarian@mexico-audrain.lib.mo.us
mailto:slebron@ozarkregional.org
mailto:pclib2@yahoo.com


MALA LSTA Members List July 2024

Rolling Hills Consolidated Library Stephanie Mefford smefford@rhcl.org 816-205-7127 St. Joseph Kansas City

Salem Public Library Katie McBride Splkate2@gmail.com 573-729-4331 Salem Springfield

Sarcoxie Public Library Teresa Hayes librarydirector@sarcoxiemo.gov 417-548-2736 Sarcoxie Springfield

Scenic Regional Library  Ruth Lord rlord@scenicregional.org 636-583-0652 ext.111 Union St. Louis

Schuyler County Library Leigh Gray sclibrary@yahoo.com 660-457-3731 Lancaster Columbia

Scotland County Memorial Library Jo Ann Peters scmlib@gmail.com 660-465-7042 Memphis Columbia

Sedalia Public Library Judy Poole jpoole@sedalialibrary.com 660-826-1314 Sedalia Kansas City

Seymour Community Library Judith Cassell SeymourMOCommunityLibrary@gmail.com 417-935-4193 Seymour Springfield

Shelbina Carnegie Public Library
Christina 
Bartholomew

shelbinalibrary@gmail.com 573-588-2271 Shelbina Columbia

Sikeston Public Library Ron Eifert reifert@sikeston.lib.mo.us 573-471-4140 Sikeston Cape Girardeau

Springfield-Greene County Library
Sarah Francka-
Jones 

sarahf@thelibrary.org 417-616-0529 Springfield Springfield

Ste. Genevieve County Library Lindsey Picou lpicou@sgclib.org 573-883-3358 Ste. Genevieve St. Louis

St. Charles City-County Library District Jessie Park jpark@stchlibrary.org 636-441-2300 (x 1562) St. Peters St. Louis

St. Clair County Library Angie Jones stclaircountylibrary@gmail.com 417-646-2214 Osceola Kansas City

St. Joseph Public Library Bethany Barton bbarton@sjpl.lib.mo.us 816-232-3812 St. Joseph Kansas City

St. Louis County Library Peles Alexander palexander@sclc.org 314-994-3300 St. Louis St. Louis

St. Louis Public Library Laura Kuhl lkuhl@slpl.org 314-241-2288 St. Louis St. Louis

Stone County Library - Galena Mary Carlson mcarlson@scl.lib.mo.us 417-357-6410 Galena Springfield

Texas County Library Louise Beasley lbeasleytxcolibrary@gmail.com 417-967-2258 Houston Springfield

Trails Regional Library Regina Lamont Lamontr@trailslibrary.org 660-747-1699 (ext 114) Warrensburg Kansas City

University City Public Library Kara Krekeler kkrekeler@ucitylibrary.org 314-727-3150 University City St. Louis

Valley Park Community Library Bobbie Jo Parker bparker@valleyparklibrary.org 636-225-5608 Valley Park St. Louis

Washington County Library Missy Mercer Missy@thewashingtoncountylibrary.com 573-438-4691 Potosi St. Louis

Washington Public Library Peggy Warden pwarden@washmo.gov 636-231-4029 Washington St. Louis

Webb City Public Library Sara Rogers srogers@webbcitylibrary.org 417-673-4326 Webb City Joplin

Webster County Library -- Rogersville Michelle Black rogsuper@webstercountylibrary.org 417-753-3220 Rogersville Springfield

Webster County Library Erin Baker marstaff01@webstercountylibrary.org 417-753-3220 Marshfield Springfield

Webster Groves Public Library Debbie Ladd dladd@wgpl.org 314-961-3784 Webster Groves St. Louis

Wellsville Public Library Jeana Houf wellsvillelibrary@gmail.com 573-684-6151 Wellsville St. Louis

West Plains Public Library Stacey Cook stacey.cook@westplains.gov 417-256-4775 West Plains Springfield

Willow Springs Library Lacey Schwein willowspringslibrary@gmail.com 417-469-3482 Willow Springs Springfield

Worth County Library Kandi Hughes libraryworthcounty@gmail.com 660-564-2655 Grant City Kansas City

Wright County Library Teresa Miller tmiller@wrightcounty.lib.mo.us 417-741-7595 Mountain Grove Springfield
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Kansas Libraries

Johnson County Library Abby Minard JCL-ILL@jocogov.org 913-826-4470 Overland Park Kansas City

Kansas City Kansas Public Library Ryan Coates rcoates@kckpl.org 913-295-8250 ext 6201 Kansas City, KS Kansas City

Olathe Public Library
Kari Bingham-
Gutierrez kbingham@olathelibrary.org 913-971-6891 Olathe Kansas City

Lawrence Public Library Liza MacKinnon lmackinnon@lplks.org 785-843-3833 (ext 140) Lawrence Kansas City

Topeka & Shawnee County Public Library Kelli Smith ksmith@tscpl.org 785-580-4597 Topeka Kansas City

Wichita Public Library Ofonime Sampson OSampson@wichita.gov 316-261-8583 Wichita Wichita

Library Main ILL Contact Email Phone City HUB

Academic Libraries

Academie Lafayette Trisha Sinkhorn tsinkhorn@academielafayette.org Kansas City Kansas City

Academy for Integrated Arts Tasha Williams tasha.williams@afiakc.org 816-444-1720 Kansas City Kansas City

Ruth R Cleveland Memorial Melanie Church melanie.church@cleveland.edu 913-234-0812 Overland Park Kansas City

JCCC - Billington Library Heather McCann hmccann2@jccc.edu 913-469-8500 ext 3684 Overland Park Kansas City

Metropolitan Community College/Maple Woods Lindsey Brenton Lindsey.brenton@mcckc.edu 816-604-3083 Kansas City Kansas City

Missouri State University Libraries Holly Kouns HollyKouns@MissouriState.edu 417-836-4749 Springfield Springfield

St. Teresa's Academy Library Amy Cooper acooper@stteresaacademy 816-501-0313 Kansas City Kansas City

James C. Kirkpatrick Library, UCM Vanesa Chappell chappell@ucmo.edu 660-543-4508 Warrensburg Kansas City
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